
Classifica Definitiva

3^ Coppa Italia CO Sprint - WRE Data: 27/04/2024
Data creazione: 2026/01/09 17:11:17

Categoria: BIANCO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GORLA Camilla A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:59

2 RUCLI Giulio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:03

3 APOLLONIO Giulio GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:25:42

4 PINZETTA Loredana VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:32:42

5 PESCE Marina PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:33:11

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:08

2 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:57

3 CERESER Elvio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:07

4 DAMIANI Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:19

5 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:15

6 TOMASIN Daniel FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:44

7 FENOCCHIO Alessio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:24:59

8 TOMASELLI Lina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:30

9 MINETTO Aurora A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:27:10

10 SERIANI Nicola A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:29:10

11 PAVANELLO Mauro OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:30:11

12 POGGIOLI Marcella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:30:35

13 CRAPIZ Erika FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:30:51

14 SPECOGNA Giuseppe FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:33:58

15 CADROBBI Manuel ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:34:07

16 ZORZATO Vally A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:35:13

17 BONFANTI Sara A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:35:16

18 PIZZATO Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:35:33

19 JANTARAKORT Pavinut A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:35:52

20 CONCI Agostina ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:37:13

21 CASAGLIA Diana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:39:27

22 CASAGRANDA Martina ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:43:02

23 EPICOCO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:10:44

NP COMINOTTO Annarosa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

RI TOMASI Michele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:28

RI BRUGNOLI Federica ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

SQ BISCEGLIE Domenico FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:35

Categoria: M10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PESCHEDASCH Ettore ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:08:14

2 DAINESE Giulio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:11:32



3 BROSEGHINI Mattia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:13:12

4 COLME Davide PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:23

5 LACCONA Leonardo Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:13:49

6 NEUHAUSER Sebastian SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:15:15

7 SELLERI Samuele Orientamente A.S.D. 00:16:34

8 RINALDI Filippo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:12

9 MONTIBELER Leandro PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:37

10 IUSSIG Cesare TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:05

11 BANAL Sebastiano ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:35

12 FORNASIERO Martino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:26:06

13 CORONA Tommaso A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:36

PM FOSCHIAN Tom A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:14

PM SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:08:28

PM BANAL Leonardo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:23:18

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ASTOLFI Zeno POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:08:01

2 ROBERTO Emanuele ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:09:04

3 LUCIAN Kilian U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:09:05

3 Vadalà Giovanni TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:09:05

5 BROSEGHINI Manuel ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:09:06

6 CELATO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:10:17

7 GIACOMIN Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:10:41

8 LACCONA Alessandro Massimo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:10:46

9 BELTRAMBA Martin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:11:04

10 CALZOLARI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:11:12

11 RIATO Mattia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:11:24

12 BORTOLATO Federico ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:11:26

13 XU Jiasheng Antonio A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:11:32

14 MONTIBELER Miran PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:12:13

15 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:13:10

16 SPAGNOLI Zeno A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:14:20

17 GNECH Federico PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:14:23

18 CIANCIO Filippo FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:27

19 SERAFINI Emanuele ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:16:18

20 LANNA Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:18

21 BAZZURRO PARODI Andrea Gabriele A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:36:45

22 CHERVATIN Simone PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:48:22

NP TORO Ettore ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GIUDICI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:08:56

2 VICARIOTTO Mattia A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:09:20

3 VIEL Tobia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:09:51

4 BETTEGA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:00

5 MAGAGNOLI Martino POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:10:13

6 PAGLIARI Cristiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:43



7 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:00

8 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:11:05

9 PASSONE Giovanni FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:06

10 BRAMBILLA Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:11:29

11 BOCCHIOLA Riccardo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:11:32

12 GRANZOTTO Carlo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:11:44

13 CASALE Michele ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:12:05

14 ZUGLIANI David U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:12

15 SCHIAVO Alessio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:27

15 CASTELLI Elia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:27

17 MERATI Ettore A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:12:52

18 FIGNON Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:01

19 MINIUTTI Tobia CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:13:09

20 FONTAN Angelo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:19

21 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:21

22 PELZ Daniel TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:57

23 MAGHEI Aldo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:10

24 BORTOLATO Alessandro ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:15:12

25 APOLLONIO Daniele GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:15:27

26 COSER Nicola TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:48

27 BOSCAROL Matteo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:16:02

27 DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:02

29 ZULIANI Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:06

30 BARNABA Christian FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:37

31 CHIRA Davide A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:49

32 CONTI Nicolò GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:17:16

33 CONTI Simone A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:19

34 BOLDRIN Matteo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:37

35 COLETTI Giulio  Livio PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:39

36 SETTI Gabriele A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:21:41

37 BARZAN Lorenzo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:32:42

PM BONATO Luca CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:12:44

PM BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:53

SQ TOMASI Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:44

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:24

2 FONTANA Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:50

3 SCALZOTTO Francesco PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:12:58

4 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:10

5 MOSER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:21

6 COLLODEL Ettore ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:13:23

7 BOMBARDELLI Gabriel A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:32

8 PFEIFHOFER Felix HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:48

9 RIVOLTA Olmo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:59

10 SEGATTA Simone ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:35

11 PELLIZZARI Emilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:14:54

12 GHIDINI Samuele A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:20

13 LOCATELLI Federico A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:37

14 SUCCI Michele A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:42



15 MARGONI Daniele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:53

16 CONTE Alessandro ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:16:00

17 SCANDAGLIATO Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:16:17

18 MENEGHEL Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:07

19 CIANCIO Giovanni FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:10

20 TOMASIN Ian FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:28

21 TOMASIN Aaron FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:46

22 RAGAZZON Elia ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:20:05

23 PRIVITERA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:22:07

24 DEI NEGRI Alberto A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:24:29

25 MAZZA Luca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:31:11

26 TUBINO Daniele A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:37:40

NP SICCO Mattia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:00

2 ACLER Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:23

3 BORINATO Gabriele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:12

4 ARMANINI Domenico TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:29

5 DE MOLLI Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:35

6 GRILLO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:16:07

7 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:24

8 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:37

9 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:19:54

10 SACILOTTO Gianluca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:22

NP CAVALLERA Matteo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:37

2 GRANZOTTO Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:57

3 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:18:09

4 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:38

5 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:26

6 CERESER Giorgio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:46

7 CELONA Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:01

8 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:22:41

9 DE PAOLI Athos A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:23:29

10 GRILLO Luca ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:23:55

NP BORSOI Pietro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP LONER Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

PM PLATANIA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:26:53

SQ BONANOMI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:29

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 CHOBAN Oleksandr SPORTISOLA LA MADDALENA ASD 00:14:05

2 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:13

3 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:16:04

4 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:10

5 MARTIGNAGO Davide OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:16:20

6 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:35

7 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:17:42

8 MUTTERLE Filippo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:45

9 CERA Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:01

9 VARESCO Enrico A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:18:01

11 FONTANA Giorgio OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:06

12 CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:15

13 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:26

14 CACCO Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:25:47

15 ZOPPè Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:50:49

NP MASTROTTO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

PM MORARA Matteo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:44

PM DAVES Silvano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:53

PM PERINI Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:32:54

Categoria: M40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 IUSSIG Gabriele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:03

2 MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:44

3 SANDRI Eddy GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:55

4 LAROTELLA Roberto GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:15:11

5 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:32

6 PERETTO Tommaso A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:16:33

7 ZAMBON Giancarlo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:53

8 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:31

9 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:22

10 AMBRUOSO Paolo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:21:07

11 FIORETTI Nicola ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:22:05

12 GORLA Christian A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:22

RI LOREGGIA Diego A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:14:56

2 SERAFINI Ivan ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:15:03

3 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:09

4 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:12

5 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:28

6 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:15:42

7 SANTUARI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:15:43

8 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:16:07

9 BROSEGHINI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:48

10 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:04

11 CELATO Simone ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:17:18



12 RINALDI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:30

13 MAGAGNOLI Giacomo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:46

14 BARBON Fabio ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:18:14

15 FLIRI Robert SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:18:17

16 BORTOLATO Leonardo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:18:31

17 SPAGNOLI Davide A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:18:41

18 COLLODEL Mirko ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:45

19 BALLARIN Matteo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:19:29

20 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:26

21 CASALE Flavio ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:22:49

22 ROBERTO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:23:44

23 FORTELEONI Paolo A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:37:06

PM FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:15:45

PM SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:21

SQ DI VENERE Michelangelo CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:32:29

SQ CAUSIN Omar A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:16

SQ MARCON Simone ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:16:11

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRETTER Alessandro PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:48

2 VIEL Guido ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:50

3 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:11

4 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:40

5 PACASSO Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:55

6 PELLEGRINO Gilberto PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:16:00

7 MADELLA Remo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:22

8 PRETTO Pierantonio PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:27

9 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:46

10 BONATO Nicola CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:16:47

11 SEGATTA Andrea ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:59

12 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:46

13 SOELVA Helmuth SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:58

14 BERTO Andrea A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:18:09

15 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:51

16 MARCUZZI Stefano ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:19:01

17 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:55

18 PELLEGRINI Roberto ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:05

19 COSER STEFANO TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:10

20 GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:21:36

21 CAVALLERA Flavio PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:22:58

22 MERATI Massimo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:23:10

23 BERETTA Matteo A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:23:22

24 BORSATO Roberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:24:21

25 CHIOGNA Guido OPK Miraflores ASD 00:26:40

PM ALLOCCO Maurizio A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:19:13

SQ LACCONA Giuseppe G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:18:01

Categoria: M55



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:16

2 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:38

3 DALLA SANTA Dennis A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:44

4 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:54

5 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:27

6 DISSETTE Paolo ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:16:23

7 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:16:41

8 ARNAUDO Marco ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:16:51

9 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:00

10 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:17:15

11 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:27

12 BOCCHIOLA Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:30

13 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:32

14 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:26

15 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:18:50

16 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:24

17 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:25

18 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:19:38

19 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:19:46

20 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:51

21 ANGELLOTTI  Giovanni A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:20:27

22 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:42

23 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:34

24 CIANCIO Marcello FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:55

25 CIMADOR Enrico GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:22:18

26 PESCHEDASCH Matteo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:55

27 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:24:53

28 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:54

29 GALLERANI Paolo A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:13:39

NP PERIN Marcello ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FAZAKAS Zoltan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:46

2 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:08

3 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:36

4 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:59

5 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:38

6 SONDA Luciano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:16:19

7 SARDELLA Roberto VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:16:47

8 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:53

9 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:03

10 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:45

11 FENOCCHIO Alessandro A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:19:00

12 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:20:07

13 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:21:03

14 IMMOVILLI Andrea A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:21:39

15 BERTELLINI Nicola A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:46

16 RUMOR Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:43

17 STEINWANDTER Vitus HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:53



18 IMMOVILLI Enrico A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:29:16

19 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:34:55

NP GIULIANI Maurizio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:50

SQ BUSCHER George A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:33:40

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:11:58

2 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:12:43

3 CAVAZZANI Augusto ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:12:51

4 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:47

5 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:14:57

6 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:13

7 BORTOLIERO Renato A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:28

8 SALVADOR Giuseppe ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:16:54

9 GHIRARDI Massimo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:18:50

10 ROSSETTO Pierpaolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:06

11 MAZZUCCO Walter A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:09

12 GALBUSERA Dario UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:19:29

13 BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:56

14 FELLIN Umberto ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:22:24

15 GHERSI Giorgio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:24:40

16 CHECCHIN Vittoriano A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:25:47

17 ZUGNO Luciano A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:27:03

SQ FAETANINI Giovanni CRAL G.T.T. 00:16:50

Categoria: M70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BISOFFI Stefano C.U.S. TORINO 00:12:56

2 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:49

3 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:15:30

4 CITTERICO Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:16:29

5 PERARO Walter ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:16:39

6 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:20

7 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:17:52

8 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:50

9 FURLAN Marco A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:22:43

10 ULIANA Siro A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:28:58

11 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:32:25

NP PARTELI Guido A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

NP LENARDUZZI Fulvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:00:00

NP MIGLIORE Osvaldo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 NESSI Carlo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:11:47



2 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:12:31

3 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 00:15:33

4 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:00

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GIULIANI Alessandro A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:16:06

NP SCALTRI Emanuele PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEBERTOLIS Mattia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:14:53

2 MARIANI Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:04

3 ZAGONEL Giacomo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:40

4 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:15:50

5 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:55

6 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:02

7 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:05

8 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:17

9 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:24

10 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:40

11 AMADESI Fabio PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:48

12 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:50

13 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:59

14 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:17:00

14 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:00

16 SILVENNOINEN Oskari ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:03

17 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:10

18 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:17

19 INDERST Sebastian PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:17:29

20 PALUMBO Pietro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:17:33

21 BITTARELLO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:50

22 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:02

22 BAZAN Alberto A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:02

24 CANETTI Davide A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:23

25 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:39

26 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:07

27 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:17

28 BUGANE' Nicolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:47

29 MAGENES Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:56

30 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:06

31 UNFER Simone FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:08

32 ROSSETTO Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:09

33 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:55

34 ROMANO Sebastian A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:21:05

35 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:09

36 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:13

37 CECON Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:39

38 SALGO' Stefano IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:21:54



39 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:58

40 FABRIS Fulvio PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:38

41 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:54

42 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:14

43 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:10

44 CASAGRANDE Alessandro OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:25:28

45 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:25:52

46 CONSOLI Paolo UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:28:36

47 VENUTI Nicolò PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:29:43

48 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:31:40

49 BRUNI Federico A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:14

NP ROSSETTO Giacomo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

NP D'ERRICO Loris Gioele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:05

PM FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:01

PM MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:22

SQ LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:31

SQ PATINI Carlo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:24:21

SQ MARSALA Davide FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO 00:35:48

SQ SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:30

Categoria: W10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BONATO Agata CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:09:12

2 SPAGNOLI Vera A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:13:44

3 CORONA Elisa A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:46

4 FURLIN Emma A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:03

5 BORTOLATO Margherita ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:16:56

6 SELLERI Fiamma Orientamente A.S.D. 00:17:58

6 BIANCHI Anna IKP 00:17:58

8 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:35

9 BEZZI Astrid G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:18:53

PM SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:38

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PEROTTO Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:09:59

2 CASO Irene ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:11:25

3 COLLODEL Agata ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:11:33

4 ANGELLOTTI Teresa A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:11:46

5 PASSONE Gaia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:37

6 CAVALLERA Linda PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:12:54

7 COLETTI Lara  Julia PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:13:24

8 COLME Sofia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:32

9 TOMASI Azzurra ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:34

10 ZAMBON Carlotta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:40

11 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:29

12 VASSILEVA Sophia A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:38

13 DIPACE Marta A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:25



14 CASALE Anna ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:23:10

15 BARNABA Christel FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:32:25

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORONA Gioia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:27

2 RINALDI Anna ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:11:25

2 PELLEGRINI Agnese ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:11:25

4 DAINESE Alice A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:11:45

4 GRETTER Marianna PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:11:45

6 CANDOTTI Elisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:48

7 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:00

8 ZUGLIANI Alice U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:41

9 SESSI Giorgia A.S.D. Gaja 00:12:45

10 CALZOLARI Diana POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:55

11 Vadalà Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:03

12 GIACOMIN Greta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:04

13 BONGIOANNI Arianna ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:13:17

14 ANZOLA Elena A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:13:18

15 TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:47

16 PAOLILLO Sofia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:14:03

17 PEROTTO Lucia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:06

18 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:08

19 BETTEGA Ylenia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:24

20 ZORTEA Eva U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:32

21 RUGGIERO Ines A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:14:38

22 RIVOLTA Iris POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:07

23 AMBROSIO Giada A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:19

24 PESCHEDASCH Emma ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:31

25 PIROLA Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:34

26 DE PIN Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:42

27 ALBANESE Valentina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:47

28 BESHEVA Angelina A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:55

29 PANETTA Sara A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:17:13

30 TUMIATI Francesca A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:18:29

31 FAORO Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:01

32 CIPRIANI Ellen PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:28

33 SCANDAGLIATO Teresa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:22:22

34 LUTAJ Angela A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:23:02

35 CASAGLIA Cecilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:26:23

PM LIANA Lucia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:00:00

PM GRASSI Lia SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:14:46

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 D'INCAU Alessia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:22

2 CAVAZZANI Laura TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:26

3 PAGLIARI Nicole A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:48

4 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:55



5 IAGHER Margherita U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:05

6 BONATO Giada CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:16:11

7 PRETTO Celeste Nike PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:40

8 GAIO Elettra U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:22

9 TONELLO Chiara ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:17:52

10 DAINESE Sofia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:08

11 PESCHEDASCH Lisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:14

12 SOELVA Tanja Elin SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:18:17

13 LAGOTTO Martina OPK Miraflores ASD 00:19:02

14 DAL TOÈ Rachele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:08

15 RIVA Lucia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:15

16 ANESIN Viviana ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:27

17 BIANCARDI Gaia Teresa OPK Miraflores ASD 00:20:17

18 CORDOPATRI Lauryn A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:20:45

19 ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:20:56

20 FLIRI Nora SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:21:40

21 PAOLILLO Teresa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:23:02

22 BAGA Irene A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:23:46

23 ARCARI Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:24:03

23 MAURIZI Carlotta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:24:03

25 SARZENTI Sofia OPK Miraflores ASD 00:25:50

26 VENDEMMIATI Giorgia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:27:41

27 CAVALLERA Isabel PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:27:50

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:57

2 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:18

3 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:49

4 COZZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:07

5 OGNIBENI Chiara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:31

6 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:02

7 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:36

8 FERRANTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:20

9 COSTA Angela ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:19:01

10 AZZALIN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:13

11 SCARAMUCCI Anna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:53

PM PATTARELLO Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:09

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:50

2 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:53

3 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:30

4 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:39

5 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:19:27

6 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:54

7 COZZI Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:37

8 BELLIO Irene A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:27:39



NP BORSOI Elettra ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:13:51

2 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:03

3 GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:14:36

4 SAMBI Sara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:55

5 ROMANO Sabrina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:42

6 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:04

7 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:10

8 DI FURIA Sara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:38

9 PIZZOLATO Nicole ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:18:49

10 ZANETELLO Irene A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:19:25

11 COVRE Valeria ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:29

12 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:32

13 DRIOL Paola ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:29:33

Categoria: W40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:00

2 AGOSTINI Federica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:22

3 GAION Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:17:15

4 MERKELYTE Roberta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:19

5 TERREN Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:29

6 SGARZI Elisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:31

7 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:18:13

8 ULIANA Francesca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:22

9 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:06

10 INCERTI Laura G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:19:11

11 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:25

12 GOLLINI Patrizia CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:19:31

13 PALAMARA Stefania A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:21:51

14 BIASUTTI Lea ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:26:26

15 PINCOLINI Samanta ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:29:01

PM SODDU Mariangela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:47

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:51

2 SERGENTI Chiara POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:57

3 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:00

4 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:18:44

5 SIGHEL Monica ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:51

6 PEDRINI Luisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:57

7 GUIDOLIN Manuela TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:01

8 CERUTI Valentina G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:22:39



9 PEPINO Viviana ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:24:33

10 GUBIANI Marzia ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:25:28

11 BENTIVOGLIO Daniela ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:28:00

12 SIGHEL Milena ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:33:26

13 VISINTIN Federica A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:34:17

14 MANELLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:35:16

15 PINO Valentina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:21

SQ POLICE Eugenia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:23:29

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PFISTER Oriana GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:20

2 GRISENTI Alessia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:14:10

3 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:48

4 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:06

5 WEITLANER Marlies HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:28

6 PILAT Roberta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:38

7 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:41

8 MANFRIN Fabiana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:28

9 FAVERO Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:55

10 MARGIORE Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:20:12

11 CREPAZ Mita GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:20:36

12 MARMIROLI Benedetta A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:43

13 DONAGGIO Cristiana PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:20

14 FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:01

15 GHIZZO Paola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:50

16 PREDAN Sonia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:28:09

17 ARMANI Angela TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:28:22

18 FIETTA Fiorenza A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:29

19 BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:28:50

NP DE FRANCESCH Nada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

SQ CORRADI Federica A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:19:48

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:05

2 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:15:28

3 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:41

4 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:45

5 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:28

6 DAVID Donatella A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:39

7 MOTTA Annalisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:52

8 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:35

9 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:17:37

10 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:18

11 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:20:19

12 ARCALENI Emilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:21:44

13 CHIZZOLA Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:53

14 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:59



15 ALTAN Germana A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:18

16 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:24:48

17 GOBBETTO Carla A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:25:14

18 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:34

PM AMBROSI Giovanna ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:22:38

Categoria: W60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:26

2 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:49

3 GOTTARDINI Elena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:22

4 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:53

5 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:10

6 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:08

7 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:47

8 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:17

9 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:25:05

10 MARGIORE Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:29:26

11 PASSERINI Simonetta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:34:10

PM CREVATIN Franca PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:04

PM MOSSO Bruna ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:23:18

SQ SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:20:49

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:47

2 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:55

3 LIVERANI Maria Elena C.U.S. TORINO 00:16:20

4 ARNAUDO Ornella PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:18:01

5 ARN Bea A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:05

6 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:21

7 FRARE Michela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:29

8 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:36

9 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:55

10 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:00

11 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:26:04

12 MARINGGELE Rita ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:34:58

NP BARGELLINI Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:00:00

Categoria: W70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:12:37

2 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:14:28

3 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:14:33

4 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:38

5 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:37

6 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:48



7 COSTA Flavia A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:18:56

8 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:19:57

9 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:32

10 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:09

Categoria: W75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BELCARO M. Grazia A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:25:41

2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:26:35

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VARESCO Alice A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:17:59

2 NERI Carla A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:20:22

3 MILOCCO Giulia PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:44:44

Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:14

2 LUCCHETTA Jessica PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:32

3 TURAKAINEN Venla ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:45

4 ZAFFANELLA Guenda A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:15:49

5 SCALZOTTO Annarita PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:52

6 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:58

7 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:15

8 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:47

9 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:50

10 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:17:01

11 SELEM Alice POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:11

12 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:17

13 PEZZATI Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:23

14 DISSETTE Giulia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:17:36

15 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:50

16 INDERST Noemi PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:17:52

17 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:33

18 CESCON Karin PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:38

19 GRAMACCIA Valentina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:54

20 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:03

21 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:04

22 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:14

23 BIAGINI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:19:18

24 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:23

25 KUME Saho ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:19:55

26 MINELLA Silvia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:09

27 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:20

28 DARDANELLI Martina ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:20:35

29 STEINWANDTER Lea HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:49



30 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:51

31 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:54

32 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:56

33 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:21:29

34 BUGANE' Margherita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:31

35 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:33

36 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:37

37 TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:02

38 CAGLIO Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:19

39 BARI Veronica A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:23:31

40 LUTAJ Eleni A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:24:06

41 FRANCHI Elisa A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:25:19

42 LAZZARO Federica ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:27:29

43 CAMERA Jessica A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:28:13

44 CARACCIOLO Elisa ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:32:01

45 TULISSI Sara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:15

NP TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM DALLERA Caterina PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:14:54

SQ FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:17

SQ MAGNI Chiara A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:19:18

SQ SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:25:14

SQ CORTI Laura A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:33:54


